
CÓD
1º 25
2º 53
3º 48
4º 31
5º 74
6º 87
7º 60
8º 93
9º 57
10º 36
11º 9
12º 56
13º 10
14º 91
15º 22
16º 73
17º 61

CÓD
1º 48
2º 74
3º 60

CÓD
1º 57

CÓD
1º 53

NOME CLUBE TEMPO
HUGO FERNANDES CROSARA S.U.A. 00:07:01:31

JOÃO VICTOR STEIN SWIMMERS 00:08:12:39

PAULO HENRIQUE GONÇALVES HONESKO CLUBE DE ENGENHARIA/HOSP. SANTA H. 00:07:05:59
MIGUEL RIBEIRO AMORIM SARTO - 00:07:56:31

CELSO HENRIQUE MEIRA LOBO SESI PLANALO/BITES/GABRIEL O. NATAÇÃO 00:08:23:46
RAPHAEL MENDONÇA JUSTINO DENER SILVEIRA/APCEF 00:08:29:31

VITOR HUGO DE MORAIS ALVES SESI CAMPINAS/SWIMMERS 00:08:18:46

LEANDRO DA SILVA GADELHA SWIMMERS 00:08:56:84
RAFAEL DEODATO GADELHA SESI CAMPINAS/SWIMMERS 00:08:49:24
ELIZIO GONZAGA GARCIA S.U.A. 00:08:47:31

PEDRO DURÃES SILVEIRA SWIMMERS 00:10:08:64
DJANIO ARANTES DE AVILA CROMINIA 00:10:11:31

DIOGO RODRIGUES VIEIRA SWIMMERS 00:09:52:14

VINICIUS MICHELETTI RAIA 7 00:13:49:17
RENATO MUNDIM GABRIEL OLIVEIRA NATAÇÃO 00:21:02:53

DILSON ALKMIN SWIMMERS 00:10:19:42
GUILHERME RAMOS MARTINS SESI FERREIRA PACHECO 00:10:28:31

PETIZ MASCULINO 500M 

INFANTIL MASCULINO 500M 
NOME CLUBE TEMPO

RAFAEL DEODATO GADELHA SESI CAMPINAS/SWIMMERS 00:08:49:24

VITOR HUGO DE MORAIS ALVES SESI CAMPINAS/SWIMMERS 00:08:18:46
RAPHAEL MENDONÇA JUSTINO DENER SILVEIRA/APCEF 00:08:29:31

NOME CLUBE TEMPO
MIGUEL RIBEIRO AMORIM SARTO - 00:07:56:31

PAULO HENRIQUE GONÇALVES HONESKO CLUBE DE ENGENHARIA/HOSP. SANTA H. 00:07:05:59

JUVENIL MASCULINO 500M 
NOME CLUBE TEMPO

GERAL MASCULINO 500M 



CÓD
1º 31
2º 22

CÓD
1º 25
2º 87
3º 93
4º 9
5º 56
6º 91
7º 73

CÓD
1º 36
2º 61

CÓD
1º 10

S.U.A. 00:08:47:31

SENIOR II MASCULINO 500M 
NOME CLUBE TEMPO

HUGO FERNANDES CROSARA S.U.A. 00:07:01:31

JOÃO VICTOR STEIN SWIMMERS 00:08:12:39

SENIOR I MASCULINO 500M 

GUILHERME RAMOS MARTINS SESI FERREIRA PACHECO

DJANIO ARANTES DE AVILA CROMINIA 00:10:11:31

SENIOR IV MASCULINO 500M 
NOME CLUBE TEMPO

SENIOR III MASCULINO 500M 
NOME CLUBE TEMPO

LEANDRO DA SILVA GADELHA SWIMMERS 00:08:56:84

NOME CLUBE TEMPO

00:10:28:31

VINICIUS MICHELETTI RAIA 7 00:13:49:17

RENATO MUNDIM GABRIEL OLIVEIRA NATAÇÃO 00:21:02:53

DIOGO RODRIGUES VIEIRA SWIMMERS 00:09:52:14
PEDRO DURÃES SILVEIRA SWIMMERS 00:10:08:64
DILSON ALKMIN SWIMMERS 00:10:19:42

CELSO HENRIQUE MEIRA LOBO SESI PLANALO/BITES/GABRIEL O. NATAÇÃO 00:08:23:46
ELIZIO GONZAGA GARCIA


